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Attachment B
	Calculation Method for ZEV 

Credit Requirement

Complete and Submit to:

Ms. Krista Eley, Program Manager, ZEV Credit Bank,

California Air Resources Board, MSCD/STTB
P.O. Box 2815, Sacramento, California 95812



	

	

	As of                 I                                            , elect for vehicle
manufacturer                     the following method to calculate the number of vehicles upon which the percentage ZEV requirements are based.

	

	A. Calculation Method


	In accordance with policy letter dated April 3, 2009 and section 1962.1(b)(1)(B) manufacturers may select one method annually.  A manufacturer need only select a method for the applicable model year of reporting.

	Model Year
	Method

	
	Three Year Averaging
	Same Year 

	2010
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2011
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2012
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	2013
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 



	B. NMOG Production numbers



	The ZEV requirement will be based on the annual NMOG production report numbers below.

	


Passenger Car and LDT1 (light duty truck < 3751 lbs)
	Model year
	1997
	1998
	1999
	2000
	2001
	2002
	2003
	2004
	2005

	Number of vehicles
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Model year
	2006
	2007
	2008
	2009
	2010
	2011
	2012
	2013
	2014

	Number of vehicles 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


LDT2 (light duty truck 3751 lbs loaded vehicle weight - 8500 lbs gross vehicle weight)
	Model year
	1997
	1998
	1999
	2000
	2001
	2002
	2003
	2004
	2005

	Number of vehicles
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Model year
	2006
	2007
	2008
	2009
	2010
	2011
	2012
	2013
	2014

	Number of vehicles 
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	

	

	I declare under penalty of perjury that all information provided herein are true and correct, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

	

	Signature
	Date

	

	FOR ARB USe ONLY:

	Entered By (Please print name and title)
	Initials
	Date Received
	Date Recorded
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mm / dd / yy





Account Holder Representative (please print)





Account Holder ID Code
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